Auroux - 48

Classement Général aux Points
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N°

Concurrent

299 MATHIEU Leo Paul
765 MOREAU Jorian
421 MAZAUDIER Thibaut
485 GODARD Axel
749 BONNET Evan
481 GOUAZE Lucas
282 CASTAGNE Nathan
968 MAURIN Timothe
124 BECRET Guillaume
250 LAURANS Fabien

6 CASTAGNE Lucas
329 TEYSSIER Simon
510 BOYER Kevin
610 FABRE Cedric
160 DELMAS Adrian-Maxence
397 MASSOL Maxime
169 MALAVERGNE Sacha
260 LABEAUME Remi
448 MEYRUEIX Jules
311 BONIFACIE Axel
133 SEGURA Paul
516 RUEL Lubin
125 ROBERT Matheo
372 COLLARD Maxence
515 BOURRELLY Teo
488 MOURGUES Thomas
700 GORETZ Thao
801 VIGNAL Max
526 LEROUX Maxime

Cl

Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc
Prairie 125cc

Prairie 125cc

Classement général Prairie 125

Team

Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue de Normandie

Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Auvergne Rhone Alpes
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Motocycliste Occitanie
Ligue Ile de France

Marque

MC St Chély d'Apcher

MC Rabastinois

MC Lozérien

MC Basly

MC Lozérien

MC Rabastinois

MC Aspiranais

MC Lozérien

MC Fiacois

Ass.Moto Loisirs Siaugue
MC Aspiranais

Moto Verte de haute Loze
MC du Massegros

MC Rabastinois

MC St Chély d'Apcher

MC Naves Castres

Moto Verte de haute Loze
MC Lozérien

MC Lozérien

MC St Chély d'Apcher

MC St Chély d'Apcher
A.M.C.A. Auroux

MC Moissagais

MC D'Alairac en Malepere
MC Lozérien

Moto Verte de haute Loze
MC St Chély d'Apcher

MC Lozérien

MC Nord Seine & Marnais

EEDERATION
FRANCAISE

e

Nation Federation
48 NCO 319587
81 NCO 227329
48 NCO 386751
14 NCO 261005
48 NJ3C 340268
81 NCO 264489
34 NCO 253736
48 NCO 378672
81 NCO 114419
43 NCO 447457
34 NCO 234011
48 NCO 309197
48 NCO 344028
81 NCO 248326
48 NCO 187587
81 NCO 384513
48 NJ3C 309053
48 NJ3C 329792
48 NCO 385769
48 NCO 300571
48 NCO 300035
48 NCO 269697
82 NCO 262907
11 NJ3C 412795
48 NCO 418059
48 NCO 300585
48 NCO 422027
48 NCO 413857
77 NCO 315178

LIGUE
OCCITANIE

M1

50
38
47
43
40
45
41
39
36
32
35
26
37
31
34
33
27
29
30
23
25
24
22
21
19

28

20

M2

47
50
41
43
45
38
40
35
34
36
32
39
28
33
30
26
31
29
22
27
25
23
24
21
19
37

20

Total

97
88
88
86
85
83
81
74
70
68
67
65
65
64
64
59
58
58
52
50
50
47
46
42
38
37
28
20
20



